Endorsing Organizations

Children's Bill of Rights for Nevada County, California

Adult and Family Services Commission of Nevada County, Department of Social Services

Child Advocates of Nevada County

Child Care Coordinating Council

Coalition for a Drug Free Nevada County

Community Beyond Violence – formerly Domestic Violence and Sexual Assault Coalition (DVSAC)

Community Recovery Resources

Community Support Network of Nevada County

District Attorney's Office, Nevada County

First 5 Nevada County Children and Families First Commission

FREED Center for Independent Living

Helping Hands Nurturing Center

NEO – New Events & Opportunities

Nevada County Board of Education

Nevada County Board of Supervisors

Nevada County Diaper Project

Nevada County Veterans Services Office

Parents' Resource Guide

PARTNERS Family Resource Centers

Sierra Family Medical Clinic

Sierra Nevada Children's Services

The Friendship Club

United Way of Nevada County

Welcome Home Vets

Welz Family Children's Foundation

Women of Worth